
Bapatla Engineering College :: Bapatla 

Department of ECE 

Class Time Table 2021-2021 (2nd Sem) 

 
 

Class : 3/4 ECE A   W.E.F: 22/3/2021    Room:  H-27A 

 

18EC601 COI – KK, 602 IOT – Dr. IKP, 603 DIP – SIB, 604 AWP – GM, 605 VLSI – MSR, 

18ECD21 AI – SKMS, 18ECD23 - ES – PPM, 18ECL61 SIP Lab – TKC, Dr. MVK, Dr.CHP, 

18ECL62 IOT Lab – Dr.IKP, MSR, AVB, 18ECL63 SS Lab – Eng DEPT,  

 
 

Class : 3/4 ECE B   W.E.F: 22/3/2021    Room:  H-23 

18EC601 COI – NNS, 602 IOT – AVB, 603 DIP – Dr. CHP, 604 AWP – Dr. NVR, 605 VLSI – 

BAC, 18ECD21 AI – SIB, 18ECD23 - ES – PPM, 18ECL61 SIP Lab –TKC, Dr. CHP, 18ECL62 

IOT Lab – Dr. IKP, AVB, MSR, LVKK,18ECL63 SS Lab – Eng DEPT,  

 

 

Class : 3/4 ECE C   W.E.F: 22/3/2021    Room:  H- 25 

18EC601 COI – YS, 602 IOT – MSR, 603 DIP – MS, 604 AWP – Dr. PSK, 605 VLSI – AVB, 

18ECD21 AI – SKMS, SIB  18ECD23 - ES – PPM, 18ECL61 SIP Lab –TKC, Dr. MVK, Dr. 

CHP, 18ECL62 IOT Lab –AVB, MSR, UA, 18ECL63 SS Lab – Eng DEPT,  

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 

HOD, ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Day/Time 7.30 to 8.20 
8.20 to 

9.10 
9.10 to 10.00 

10.30 

to 

11.20  

11.20 to 
12.10 

12.10 to 
1.00 

Monday COI DIP AI/ES IOT AWP VLSI 

Tuesday COI AWP AI/ES VLSI DIP IOT 

Wednesday DIP IOT AI/ES  SIP (TKC, CHP) / IOT (IKP, MSR) 

Thursday Soft Skills Lab (ENGLISH DEPT.) DIP COI AWP 

Friday SIP (TKC, MVK) / IOT (IKP, AVB) IOT VLSI AWP 

Saturday AWP IOT VLSI COI DIP VLSI 

Day/Time 
7.30  to 

8.20 
8.20 to 9.10 9.10 to 10.00 

10.30 to 

11.20 
11.20 to 

12.10 
12.10 to 

1.00 

Monday VLSI IOT AI/ES  

Tuesday AWP COI AI/ES    

Wednesday VLSI DIP  AI/ES    

Thursday DIP AWP VLSI    

Friday COI DIP IOT    

Saturday Soft Skills Lab (ENGLISH DEPT.)    

Day/Time 7.30 to 8.20 8.20 to 9.10 9.10 to 10.00 
10.30 to 

11.20  
11.20 to 

12.10 

12.10 to 
1.00 

Monday DIP  AWP AI/ES    

Tuesday VLSI IOT AI/ES  

Wednesday IOT  COI AI/ES    

Thursday VLSI COI AWP    

Friday IOT DIP COI    

Saturday AWP VLSI DIP  


